
 

 

ICFA Meeting, Athens, 2008 october : Delegates list 
 

 

Alexaki Eugenia eugeniaalexaki@yahoo.gr 
Bagialupi Don don@toledomuseum.org 
Bahramian Masoumeh behnazsamav@yahoo.com 
Berbili Ioanna  ioanna.berbili@yahoo.gr 
Chagneau Catherine catherine.chagneau@rmn.fr 
Da Costa Tomas do Couto Maria Matilde tomazdocouto@gmail.com 
Da Costa Tomas do Couto Ricardo 
Miguel ricardo.couto@dk.fct.unl.pt 
Daskalaki Styliani xedaska@hotmail.com ,  daskaxe@yahoo.gr 
Ericani Giulianna g.ericani@commune.bassano.vi.it 
Fotopoulou Stavroula  villyfotopoulou@yahoo.gr 
Giannelou Maria  giamara@otenet.gr 
Greensted Mary marygreensted@aol.com 
Roselyne Hurel roselynehurel@voila.fr 
Kouria Aphrodite    
Kuhnmunch Annie akuhnmunch@orange.fr 
Kuhnmunch Jacques jacques.kuhnmunch@culture.gouv.fr 
Lebessi Maria  marialebessi@ethnodata.gr 
Lloyd Stephen slloyd@nationalgalleries.org 
Miss Stig stig.miss@thorvaldsensmuseum.dk 
Ojanpera Riita riita.ojanpera@ateneum.fi 
Olausson Magnus mon@nationalmuseum.se 
Orati Irini iorati@alpha.gr 
Pavlikaki Konstantina  nadiapav12@hotmail.com 
Picopoulou Tsolaki  picopoulou@hotmail.com 
Psatha Stella stella_psatha@yahoo.com 
Randopoulou Andriani dimrandos@tellas.gr 
Saabye Marianne mariaa@hirschprung.dk 
Shahidi Azar shahid_a123@yahoo.com 
Spathari Maria    
Tortorelis Charalambos  artetort@gmail.com 
Vidali Marietta    
Vouraki Tonia  avouraki@yahoo.gr 

Weschenfelder Klaus 
k.weschenfelder@kunstsammlungen-
coburg.de 

 

 

 


